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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1 DeVante Parker WR MIA VvTEN 41 2.56
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
Cam Newton QB CAR vDAL 484 3025 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 582 36.38 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v ATL 37 231 ~ Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 354 2213 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 8 050 ~ Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v DAL 410 2563 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 262 16.38 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE VPIT 171 1069 *
Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO  @MIN 73 456 * Adam Thielen WR MIN vSFO 254 1588 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  vTEN 111 694 ~ Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NWE 100 625 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 142 888 * Jake Elliott K PHI v ATL 128 8.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v SFO 200 1250 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR  @OAK 203 12.69 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @MIN 78 4.88 Jared Goff QB LAR @OAK 566 35.38
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 0 0.00 James White RB NWE vHOU 257 16.06
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @NYG 82 513 Jamaal Williams RB GNB v CHI 93 581
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI 53 331 Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 152  9.50
Marvin Jones WR DET vNYJ 84 525 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @OAK 109 6.81
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v DAL 135 8.44 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vJAC 122  7.63
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Norris
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN 504 31.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN vSFO 500 31.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @OAK 405 2531 David Johnson RB ARl vWAS 236 1475 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 199 1244 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 110 6.88 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vCHI 249 15.56 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vWAS 126 7.88 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vKAN 182 11.38 A.J. Green WR CIN @IND 114 7.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @OAK 203 1269 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 215 13.44 *
Ryan Succop K~ TEN @MIA 129 806 * Justin Tucker K BAL VBUF 180 11.25 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v SEA 168 1050 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v KAN 172 1075 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vCIN 583 36.44 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAC 764 47.75
Mark Ingram RB  NOR vTAM 143 8.94 Devontae Booker RB DEN v SEA 60 3.75
Marlon Mack RB IND vCIN 188 11.75 Rex Burkhead RB NWE v HOU 42 263
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DEN 68 4.25 Michael Crabtree ~ WR BAL v BUF 73 456
Michael Gallup WR DAL @CAR 60  3.75 Devin Funchess WR CAR v DAL 75 4.69
Josh Gordon WR NWE vHOU 112 7.00 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAC 90 5.63
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vCHI 540 3375 * Matthew Stafford QB DET VvNYJ 371 2319 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 173 1081 * Leonard Fournette ~ RB  JAC @NYG 106 6.63 *
JsTefMIXS'n \F/?VBR hcﬂlll\’\ll @SINFB igg ﬁgé i Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VLAR 73 456 *
efon Diggs v . Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v JAC 212 1325 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v SEA 161 10.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND vCIN 195 12.19 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vCHI 77 481 * Golden Tate WR PHI VATL 122 763 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE 75 469 O~ Wil Lutz K NOR v TAM 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @CLE 180 1125 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 173 10.81 *
?er?k CCeirr Sg gﬁi( V@ LPAHRl igg ig-gg Philip Rivers QB LAC VKAN 513 32.06
evin Coleman . Dion Lewis RB TEN @MIA 125 7.81
Alex Collins RB BAL vBUF 92 5.75 Sony Michel RB NWE vHOU 157 9.81
Wil Fuller WR HOU @NWE 97  6.06 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DEN 176 11.00
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  vATL 128 8.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI @GNB 101  6.31
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v BUF 223 13.94
.- ) The Mexicutioner - Jose
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed .
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA 305 19.06 *
Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 531 3319 ~ Royce Freeman RB DEN v SEA 84 525 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CAR 346 21.63 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvPIT 269 16.81 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 301 18.81 : DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 267 16.69 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DET 123 7.69 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CLE 244 1525 *
Brandin Cooks ) WR LAR @OAK 194 12.13 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 194 12.13 *
’F\?Aol;t gronk?wskl lE E¥VLE V@ l;?# 133 3-33 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 141 881 *
att bryan : Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v ATL 145 9.06 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NYG 185 1156 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VATL 354 22.13
Alex Smith QB WAS @ARI 232 14.50 Nick Chubb RB CLE VvPIT 222 13.88
Peyton Barber RB TAM @NOR 131 8.19 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNYJ 132  8.25
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 184 11.50 Nelson Agholor WR PHI VATL 109 6.81
Keelan Cole WR JAC @NYG 55 344 Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA 132 8.25
JKer:jny (Fszolladday ¥VER \I/DviTs V@ ,\/LE 121 g-g‘ll Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PHI 153  9.56
ordan ree .
. . The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Al
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsk
9 Y Tom Brady QB NWE v HOU 495 3094 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 631 39.44 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN vSFO 142 888 *
Saquon Barkley RB  NYG vJAC 423 2644 ¢ Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvTEN 198 12.38 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @DET 142 8.88 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DEN 95 594 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  @CAR 173 1081 > Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 264 1650 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 278 17.38 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 300 18.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 219 13.69 * Robbie Gould K SFO @MIN 162 10.13 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAC 153 956 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 177 11.06 *
Kar?sas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @LAC 210 13.13 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 626 39.13
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 245 1531 Chris Carson RB SEA @DEN 223 13.94
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvPIT 114 7.13 Chris Thompson RB WAS @ARI 66 4.13
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @ARI 202 12.63 Pierre Garcon WR SFO @MIN 32  2.00
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @LAC 39 244 Chris Hogan WR NWE v HOU 71  4.44
Allen Hurns WR DAL @CAR 37 231 Jordy Nelson WR OAK VLAR 94 588

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/33



Fantasy
Spovts

Three Rivers Memorial League

www.rtsports.com

2018 Rosters

Thu Feb 28 2:50pm ET

Week 2

DaBears - Dave Dick

Cam Newton

Jay Ajayi

Carlos Hyde

Mike Evans
Marvin Jones
Kenny Stills
Stephen Gostkowski
Minnesota Vikings
Jimmy Garoppolo
Le'Veon Bell
Devonta Freeman
Phillip Lindsay
Ted Ginn Jr.
Carolina Panthers

Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman

Andrew Luck
Todd Gurley
Derrick Henry
Davante Adams
Keenan Allen
Robert Woods
Ryan Succop
Denver Broncos
Russell Wilson
Mark Ingram
Marlon Mack
Rashaad Penny
Michael Gallup
Josh Gordon

QB CAR
RB PHI
RB JAC
WR TAM
WR DET
WR MIA
K NWE
D/ST MIN
QB SFO
RB PIT
RB ATL
RB DEN
WR NOR
D/ST CAR

QB IND
RB LAR
RB TEN
WR GNB
WR LAC
WR LAR
K  TEN
D/ST DEN
QB SEA
RB NOR
RB IND
RB SEA
WR DAL
WR NWE

@ATL
@TAM
v NWE
v PHI

@SFO
@NYJ
@JAC
@GNB
v DET
v KAN
v CAR
v OAK
v CLE

@ATL

@WAS
v ARI
v HOU
v MIN
@BUF
v ARI
v HOU
v OAK
@CHI
v CLE
@WAS
@CHI
vNYG
@JAC

Duke - Chris Velemirovich

Aaron Rodgers
Jordan Howard
Joe Mixon

Stefon Diggs
Dante Pettis
Emmanuel Sanders
Chris Boswell
Pittsburgh Steelers
Derek Carr

Tevin Coleman
Alex Collins

Will Fuller

Alshon Jeffery
Baltimore Ravens

QB GNB
RB CHI
RB CIN
WR MIN
WR SFO
WR DEN
K PIT
D/ST PIT
QB OAK
RB ATL
RB BAL
WR HOU
WR PHI
D/ST BAL

v MIN
v SEA
v BAL
@GNB
v DET
v OAK
v KAN
v KAN
@DEN
v CAR
@CIN
@TEN
@TAM
@CIN

Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed

Drew Brees
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Robby Anderson
Brandin Cooks
Rob Gronkowski
Matt Bryant
Jacksonville Jaguars
Alex Smith
Peyton Barber
Lamar Miller
Keelan Cole
Kenny Golladay
Brandon Marshall

QB NOR
RB DAL
RB LAC
WR NYJ
WR LAR
TE NWE
K ATL
D/ST JAC
QB WAS
RB TAM
RB HOU
WR JAC
WR DET
WR NOR

v CLE
vNYG
@BUF
v MIA

v ARI

@JAC
v CAR
v NWE
v IND

v PHI

@TEN
v NWE
@SFO
v CLE

Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky

Matt Ryan
Saquon Barkley
Isaiah Crowell
Amari Cooper
Julio Jones
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs
Tarik Cohen
Duke Johnson
Adrian Peterson
Kelvin Benjamin
Allen Hurns

QB ATL
RB NYG
RB NYJ
WR DAL
WR ATL
TE KAN
K  KAN
D/ST KAN
RB CHI
RB CLE
RB WAS
WR KAN
WR DAL

v CAR
@DAL
v MIA
vNYG
v CAR
@PIT
@PIT
@PIT
v SEA
@NOR
v IND
@PIT
vNYG

531
346
301
123
194

127
185
232
131
184

151
19

631
423
142
173
278
219
153
210
245
114
202

39

37

30.25
231
5.13

16.38
5.25
6.94
8.88

12.50
4.88
0.00
0.50

14.31
2.25
8.44

36.44
25.31
12.44
15.56
11.38
12.69
8.06
10.50
31.50
8.94
11.75
4.25
3.75
7.00

33.75
10.81
15.31
11.88
531
10.06
4.69
11.25
24.50
12.06
5.75
6.06
8.00
13.94

33.19
21.63
18.81
7.69
12.13
5.94
7.94
11.56
14.50
8.19
11.50
3.44
9.44
1.19

39.44
26.44
8.88
10.81
17.38
13.69
9.56
13.13
15.31
7.13
12.63
2.44
231

B B B B

B

DeVante Parker

WR MIA  @NYJ

Last Exit - Matt Thompson

Deshaun Watson
Alvin Kamara
Christian McCaffrey
Jarvis Landry
Adam Thielen
Demaryius Thomas
Jake Elliott

Los Angeles Rams
Jared Goff

James White
Jamaal Williams
Julian Edelman
Cooper Kupp
Sterling Shepard

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

HOU
NOR
CAR
CLE
MIN
HOU
PHI

D/IST LAR

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

LAR
NWE
GNB
NWE
LAR
NYG

O-H--1-O - Joe Norris

Patrick Mahomes
David Johnson
LeSean McCoy
Larry Fitzgerald
A.J. Green
Michael Thomas
Justin Tucker
New York Jets
Kirk Cousins
Rex Burkhead
Austin Ekeler
Michael Crabtree
Devin Funchess
Sammy Watkins

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

KAN
ARI
BUF
ARI
CIN
NOR
BAL

D/IST NYJ

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

MIN
NWE
LAC
BAL
CAR
KAN

@TEN
v CLE
@ATL
@NOR
@GNB
@TEN
@TAM
v ARI
v ARI
@JAC
v MIN
@JAC
v ARI
@DAL

@PIT
@LAR
v LAC
@LAR
v BAL
v CLE
@CIN
v MIA
@GNB
@JAC
@BUF
@CIN
@ATL
@PIT

41

582
354
410
171
254
100
128
203
566
257

152
109
122

Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi

Philip Rivers

Dion Lewis
Marshawn Lynch
Odell Beckham Jr.
T Y Hilton

Allen Robinson
Wil Lutz

Houston Texans
Matthew Stafford
Leonard Fournette
Aaron Jones
Sony Michel

Tyler Lockett
Golden Tate

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

LAC
TEN
OAK
NYG
IND
CHI
NOR

D/ST HOU

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

DET
JAC
GNB
NWE
SEA
PHI

The Mexicutioner - Jose

Case Keenum
James Conner
Kareem Hunt
DeAndre Hopkins
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Zach Ertz

Greg Zuerlein
Philadelphia Eagles
Carson Wentz
Royce Freeman
Kerryon Johnson
Nelson Agholor
Corey Davis
Quincy Enunwa

The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Al

Tom Brady

Dalvin Cook

Chris Thompson
Antonio Brown
Randall Cobb
Tyreek Hill

Robbie Gould

New England Patriots
Ben Roethlisberger
Chris Carson
Kenyan Drake
Doug Baldwin
Chris Hogan

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DEN
PIT
CLE
HOU
PIT
PHI
LAR

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

PHI
DEN
DET
PHI
TEN
NYJ

NWE
MIN
WAS
PIT
GNB
KAN
SFO

D/IST NWE

QB
RB

PIT
SEA
MIA
SEA
NWE

@BUF
v HOU
@DEN
@DAL
@WAS
v SEA
v CLE
@TEN
@SFO
v NWE
v MIN
@JAC
@CHI
@TAM

v OAK
v KAN
@NOR
@TEN
v KAN
@TAM
v ARI
@TAM
@TAM
v OAK
@SFO
@TAM
v HOU
v MIA

@JAC
@GNB
v IND
v KAN
v MIN
@PIT
v DET
@JAC
v KAN
@CHI
@NYJ
@CHI
@JAC

513
125

73
212
195
101
170
173
371
106
164
157
176
122

382
294
269
267
244
194
141
145
354

132
109
132

45

2.56

36.38
22.13
25.63
10.69
15.88
6.25
8.00
12.69
35.38
16.06
5.81
9.50
6.81
7.63

47.75
14.75
6.88
7.88
7.13
13.44
11.25
11.38
31.25
2.63
10.25
4.56
4.69
5.63

32.06
7.81
4.56

13.25

12.19
6.31

10.63

10.81

23.19
6.63

10.25
9.81

11.00
7.63

23.88
18.38
16.81
16.69
15.25
12.13
8.81
9.06
22.13
5.25
8.25
6.81
8.25
2.81

30.94
8.88
4.13

16.50
3.63

18.75

10.13

11.06

39.13

13.94

12.38
5.94
4.44
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L
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DeSean Jackson

WR TAM v PHI

134

8.38
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Week 3 DeVante Parker WR MIA v OAK 41 2.56
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson

Cam Newton QB CAR vCIN 484 3025 * Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vPIT 317 19.81 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VTEN 82 513 ~ Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 354 2213 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @BAL 229 1431 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v CIN 410 2563 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vPIT 262 1638 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE VNYJ 171 1069 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @ATL 36 225 ¥ Adam Thielen WR MIN v BUF 254 1588 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK 111 694 * i *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @DET 142 888 * II\DAernoar:ylcurzSTbhyomas \|2VR gCNJg \éb'\\‘/\\/(AGs 122 ggg *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v BUF 200 1250 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v LAC 203 12.69 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO  @KAN 78 488 Deshaun Watson QB HOU vNYG 582 36.38

Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  vIND 37 231 Matt Breida RB SFO @KAN 176 11.00
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @TAM 0 0.00 James White RB NWE @DET 257 16.06
Devolnta Freeman RB ATL vNOR 8 0.50 John Brown WR BAL vDEN 109 6.81
Marvin Jones WR DET vNWE 84 525 Julian Edelman WR NWE @DET 152 9.50
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v CIN 135 8.44 Cooper Kupp WR LAR VLAC 109 6.81
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris

Russell Wilson QB SEA vDAL 504 3150 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VSFO 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvLAC 405 2531 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @DET 42 263 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 199 1244 * David Johnson RB ARl vCHI 236 1475 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 249 15.56 * A.J. Green WR CIN @CAR 114 7.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @LAR 182 1138 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 215 13.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VLAC 203 12.69 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vSFO 90 5.63 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @JAC 129 8.06 * Justin Tucker K  BAL vDEN 180 11.25 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @BAL 168 10.50 * New York Jets D/STNYJ @CLE 182 11.38 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @PHI 583 36.44 Kirk Cousins QB MIN VBUF 500 31.25
Mark Ingram RB  NOR @ATL 143 894 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @LAR 164 10.25
Marlon Mack RB IND @PHI 188 11.75 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIN 110 6.88
Rashaad Penny RB SEA vDAL 68  4.25 Michael Crabtree WR BAL vDEN 73 456
Michael Gallup WR DAL @SEA 60 3.75 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v CHI 126 7.88
Josh Gordon WR NWE @DET 112 7.00 Devin Funchess WR CAR vCIN 75  4.69
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 540 3375 * Matthew Stafford QB DET vNWE 371 2319 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNOR 193 12.06 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CAR 70 4.38 *
Jordan H_oward RB CHI @ARI 173 10.81 i Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 73 456 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vBUF 190 11.88 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @HOU 212 1325 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v NYG 97 6.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND @PHI 195 12.19 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BAL 161 10.06 * Golden Tate WR PHI VIND 122 7.63 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @TAM 75 4.69 * Wil Lutz K NOR @ATL 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @TAM 180 11.25 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI @ARI 287 17.94 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 392 24.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC @LAR 513 32.06
Alex C.oll|ns RB BAL vDEN 92 575 Leonard Fournette RB JAC VTEN 106  6.63

Joe Mixon RB CIN @CAR 245 1531 Aaron Jones RB GNB @WAS 164 10.25
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vIND 128 8.00 Dion Lewis RB TEN @JAC 125 7.81
Dante Pettis WR SFO @KAN 85 531 Sony Michel RB NWE @DET 157 9.81
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v DEN 223 1394 Allen Robinson WR CHI @ARI 101  6.31
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose

Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 531 3319 Carson Wentz QB PHI VIND 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SEA 346 21.63 * James Conner RB PIT @TAM 294 18.38 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @LAR 301 18.81 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvNYJ 269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VLAC 194 1213 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vNYG 267 16.69 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vNWE 151 944 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @TAM 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DET 95 594 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VIND 194 12.13 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvNOR 127 794 ~ Brandon McManus K  DEN @BAL 110 6.88 *
Jacksonyille Jaguars D/ST JAC v TEN 185 1156 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v IND 145 9.06 *
Alex Smith QB WAS vGNB 232 14.50 Royce Freeman RB DEN @BAL 84 525
Peyton Barber RB  TAM vPIT 131 819 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNWE 132 825
Lamar Miller RB HOU vNYG 184 11.50 Nelson Agholor WR PHI vIND 109 6.81
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CLE 123 7.69 Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 132 8.25
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvTEN 55 3.44 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @CLE 45 2.81
Brandon Marshall WR NOR @ATL 19 119 Greg Zuerlein K  LAR VLAC 141 8.81
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali

Matt Ryan QB ATL vNOR 631 39.44 * Tom Brady QB NWE @DET 495 30.94 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @HOU 423 26.44 Kenyan Drake RB MIA vOAK 198 1238 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CLE 142 888 Chris Thompson RB WAS vGNB 66 413 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @SEA 173 1081 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM 264 16.50 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vNOR 278 1738 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v SFO 300 1875 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vSFO 219 1369 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM vPIT 134 8.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v SFO 153 9.56 * Robbie Gould K SFO @KAN 162 10.13 *
Kapsas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v SFO 210 1313 * Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v OAK 176 11.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @ARI 245 1531 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @TAM 626 39.13
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ 114 713 Chris Carson RB SEA vDAL 223 13.94
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v GNB 202 12.63 Dalvin Cook RB MIN vBUF 142 8.88
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v SFO 39 244 Doug Baldwin WR SEA v DAL 95 5.94
Allen Hurns WR DAL @SEA 37 231 Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 58 3.63
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WR NWE @DET

71
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Week 4 DeVante Parker WR MIA @NWE 41 2.56
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
/éndly Dgltgn Sg chlxl\é @’\/I\JJL 333 12-?3 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CHI 317 1981 *

arlos Hyde v . Matt Breida RB SFO @LAC 176 11.00 *
Phillip Lindsay RB  DEN v KAN 229 1431 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @NYG 354 2213 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CHI 262 16.38 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @OAK 171 1069 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 84 525 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK VCLE 94 588 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @NWE 11 694 ~ Adam Thielen WR MIN @LAR 254 1588 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIA 142 888 * Mason Crosby K GNB v BUF 158 9.88 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @LAR 200 1250 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR v MIN 203 1269 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 484 30.25 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @IND 582 36.38
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  @TEN 37 231 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 410 25.63
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  vBAL 0 0.00 James White RB NWE vMIA 257 16.06
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCIN 8 0.50 Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 152  9.50
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @NYG 36 225 Cooper Kupp WR LAR v MIN 109 6.81
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 135 8.44 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @IND 100 6.25
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Norris
Jared Goff QB LAR VvMIN 566 3538 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @DEN 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vMIN 405 2531 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC vSFO 164 1025 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN v PHI 199 1244 = David Johnson RB ARl VSEA 236 1475 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vBUF 249 15.56 * A.J. Green WR CIN @ATL 114 7.3 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @ATL 162 1013 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 215 13.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v MIN 203 1269 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @DEN 90 563 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vPHI 129 806 * Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 180 11.25 *
Denver Brgncos D/ST DEN v KAN 168 10.50 * New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @JAC 182 11.38 *
’F\QAUSE?II Wilson Sg fjg?? gﬁs'@) igg 3;32 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @LAR 500 31.25

ark Ingram . Rex Burkhead RB NWE v MIA 42  2.63
Marlon Mack RB IND vHOU 188 11.75 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @GNB 110 6.88
Keenan Allen WR LAC vSFO 182 11.38 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @PIT 73 456
Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIA 112 7.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vSEA 126 7.88
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCIN 153 9.56 Devin Funchess WR CAR 75  4.69
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vBUF 540 33.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC vSFO 513 32.06 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vCIN 193 12.06 i Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ATL 70 4.38 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  vTAM 173 10.81 Leonard Fournette ~ RB  JAC v NYJ 106 6.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN = @LAR 190 11.88  * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v NOR 212 1325 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @IND 97 6.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 195 1219 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 161 10.06 * Allen Robinson WR CHI vTAM 101 6.31 *
Cody Parkey K CHI vTAM 117 731~ Wil Lutz K NOR @NYG 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vBAL 180 1125 * Chicago Bears DISTCHI v TAM 287 17.94 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vCLE 392 24.50 Matthew Stafford QB DET @DAL 371 23.19
Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 92 5.75 Aaron Jones RB GNB vBUF 164 10.25
Joe Mixon RB CIN  @ATL 245 1531 Dion Lewis RB TEN vPHI 125 7.81
ileLoninjof?IIison wg SEIB \éa,)l?l'lé'l:\l 1‘212 ggé Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vCLE 73 456

shon Jetrery . Sony Michel RB NWE v MIA 157 9581
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @PIT 223 13.94 Golden Tate WR PHI @TEN 122  7.63
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 531 3319 * Carson Wentz QB PHI @TEN 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vDET 346 21.63 * James Conner RB PIT vBAL 204 1838 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vSFO 301 1881 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @OAK 269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v MIN 194 1213 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 267 1669 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @DAL 151 944 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v BAL 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 95 594 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @TEN 194 12.13 *
Mait Bryant K ATL vCIN 127 794 * Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN 110 6.88 *
JaCksonYiIle Jaguars D/ST JAC v NYJ 185 1156 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @TEN 145 9.06 *
Alex Smith QB WAS 232 14.50 Royce Freeman RB DEN vKAN 84 525
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CHI 131 8.19 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @DAL 132  8.25
Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 184 11.50 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TEN 109 6.81
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @JAC 123 7.69 Corey Davis WR TEN v PHI 132 8.25
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvNYJ 55 344 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @JAC 45 2.81
Brandon Marshall WR NOR @NYG 19 119 Greg Zuerlein K LAR v MIN 141 8.81
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvCIN 631 39.44 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v BAL 626 39.13 *
Saguon Barkley RB NYG vNOR 423 26.44 * Chris Carson RB SEA @ARI 223 13.94 *
Isa|ah Crowell RB NYJ @JAC 142  8.88 : Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NWE 198 12.38 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vDET 173 10.81 Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 264 1650 *
JuIiO'Jones WR ATL VvCIN 278 17.38 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 300 1875 *
Trav.ls Kelce TE KAN @DEN 219 13.69 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CHI 134 838 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 153 9.56 * Aldrick Rosas K NYG v NOR 168 10.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @DEN 210 13.13 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA @NWE 176 11.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvTAM 245 1531 Tom Brady QB NWE v MIA 495 30.94
Duke Johnson RB CLE @OAK 114 7.13 Dalvin Cook RB MIN @LAR 142 8.88
Adria}n Pet‘.arsc?n RB WAS 202 12.63 Chris Thompson RB WAS 66 4.13
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @DEN 39 244 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 95 5.94
Allen Hurns WR DAL vDET 37 231 Randall Cobb WR GNB vBUF 58 3.63
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Week 5 DeVante Parker WR MIA @CIN 41 2.56
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
Cam Newton QB CAR VvNYG 484 3025 Deshaun Watson QB HOU v DAL 582 36.38 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  vMIN 37 231 ~ Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 354 2213 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PIT 8 050 ~ Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NYG 410 2563 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 84 525 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 109 6.81 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR 176 1100 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vBAL 171 1069 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @CIN 111 694 Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 254 1588 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v IND 142 888 * Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 158 9.88 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 200 12.50 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SEA 203 12.69 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VATL 0 0.00 Matt Breida RB SFO VARI 176 11.00
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @KAN 82 513 Nyheim Hines RB IND @NWE 126 7.88
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @NYJ 229 1431 James White RB NWE vIND 257 16.06
Mike Evans WR TAM 262 16.38 Julian Edelman WR NWE v IND 152 9.50
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v WAS 36 2.25 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @LAC 94 5.88
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NYG 135 8.44 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v DAL 100 6.25
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris
Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 566 3538 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvJAC 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 405 2531 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC vOAK 164 10.25 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @BUF 199 12.44 i David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 236 1475 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC v OAK 182 11.38 Devin Funchess WR CAR VvNYG 75  4.69 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vMIA 162 1013 * A.J. Green WR CIN vMIA 114 713 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 203 1269 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 215 13.44 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @BUF 129 8.06 * Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 180 11.25 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @NYJ 168 1050 * New York Jets D/STNYJ vDEN 182 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 504 31.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @PHI 500 31.25
Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 143 8.94 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vMIA 70 4.38
Marlon Mack RB IND @NWE 188 11.75 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vTEN 110 6.88
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 249 15.56 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CLE 73 456
Josh Gordon WR NWE vIND 112 7.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @SFO 126  7.88
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PIT 153  9.56 Sammy Watkins WR KAN vJAC 90 5.63
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron qugers QB GNB @DET 540 33.75 i Philip Rivers QB LAC vOAK 513 32.06 *
JAlex N$oll|ns Eg gﬁ\lL @l\(/I:IIAE 22; 12;? X Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 73 456 *
oe Mixon v . Sony Michel RB NWE vIND 157 981 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @PHI 190 1188 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CAR 212 1325 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v DAL 97 6.06 * John Brown WR BAL @CLE 109 6.81 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 128 8.00 *~ Golden Tate WR PHI v MIN 122 763 *
Chris Boswell K PIT VvATL 75  4.69 * Wil Lutz K NOR v WAS 170 10.63 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CLE 223 1394 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @BUF 177 11.06 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 392 24.50 Matthew Stafford QB DET VvGNB 371 23.19
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PIT 193 12.06 Leonard Fournette RB JAC @KAN 106  6.63
Jordan Howard RB CHI 173 1081 Aaron Jones RB GNB @DET 164 10.25
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @DET 45 281 T Y Hilton WR IND @NWE 195 12.19
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NYJ 161 10.06 Allen Robinson WR CHI 101 6.31
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT v ATL 180 11.25 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 287 17.94
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Drew Brees QB NOR vWAS 531 3319 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VMIN 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @HOU 346 21.63 * James Conner RB PIT VATL 294 1838 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v OAK 301 18.81 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvBAL 269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 194 1213~ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v DAL 267 16.69 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vGNB 151 944 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vATL 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vIND 95 5.94 * Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 194 12.13 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PIT 127 794 ~* Brandon McManus K  DEN @NYJ 110 6.88 *
Jacksonville Jaguars  D/IST JAC = @KAN 185 1156 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v MIN 145 9.06 *
Alex Smith QB WAS @NOR 232 1450 Royce Freeman RB DEN @NYJ 84 525
Peyton Barber RB  TAM 131 819 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vGNB 132 825
Lamar Miller RB HOU v DAL 184 11.50 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 109 6.81
Eoblby Acnc:erson wg T/Zé V@ ?(EA% 1;2 ;-ii Corey Davis WR TEN @BUF 132 8.25
eelan Cole . Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vDEN 45 281
Brandon Marshall WR NOR vWAS 19 119 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 141 8.81
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PIT 631 39.44 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vATL 626 39.13 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @CAR 423 26.44 % Chris Carson RB SEA VLAR 223 13.94 *
ﬁdriapgeterson \F;VBR \IIDV:LS gﬁgs igg ig-gi Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 66 413 *
mari Cooper : Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 95 594 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PIT 278 1738 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VATL 264 16.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vJAC 219 13.69 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vJAC 300 18.75 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v JAC 153 9.56 * Robbie Gould K SFO VARI 162 10.13 *
Kapsas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v JAC 210 13.13 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA @CIN 176 11.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 245 1531 Tom Brady QB NWE VvIND 495 30.94
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vDEN 142  8.88 Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PHI 142  8.88
Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL 114 713 Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CIN 198 12.38
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN vJAC 39 244 Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 58 3.63
Allen Hurns WR DAL @HOU 37 231 DeSean Jackson WR TAM 134 8.38
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Week 6 DeVante Parker WR MIA v CHI 41 2.56
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
Cam Newton QB CAR @WAS 484 3025 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vBUF 582 36.38 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @DAL 82 513 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @WAS 410 25.63 *
Phillip Lindsay RB  DEN VLAR 229 1431 James White RB NWE vKAN 257 16.06 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 262 16.38 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DEN 109 681 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @OAK 176 11.00 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vLAC 171 1069 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  vCHI 11 694 ~ Adam Thielen WR MIN VARI 254 1588 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v KAN 142 888 * Aldrick Rosas K NYG v PHI 168 10.50 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v ARI 200 12.50 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DEN 203 12.69 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 0 0.00 Matt Breida RB SFO @GNB 176 11.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vTAM 8 0.50 Nyheim Hines RB IND @NYJ 126 7.88
Wendgll Smallwood RB PHI @NYG 105 6.56 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354 22.13
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 36 225 Julian Edelman WR NWE v KAN 152 9.50
Marvin Jones WR DET 84 525 Jordy Nelson WR OAK v SEA 94 588
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @WAS 135 8.44 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v BUF 100 6.25
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris
Jared Goff QB LAR @DEN 566 3538 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @NWE 764 47.75
Mike Davis RB SEA @OAK 120 750 ~ Austin Ekeler RB LAC @CLE 164 10.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DEN 405 2531 * David Johnson RB ARl @MIN 236 14.75 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v SFO 249 15.56 * A.J. Green WR CIN VPIT 114 7.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @CLE 182 1138 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @NWE 90 563 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 203 12.69 * Jared Cook TE OAK v SEA 153 956 *
Ryan Succop K TEN VvBAL 129 806 * Justin Tucker K BAL @TEN 180 11.25 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v LAR 168 10.50 * New York Jets D/STNYJ VIND 182 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @OAK 504 31.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN VARI 500 31.25
Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 199 12.44 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvPIT 70 438
Mark Ingram RB  NOR 143 8.94 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @HOU 110 6.88
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vPIT 162 10.13 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @TEN 73 456
Josh Gordon WR NWE vKAN 112 7.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @MIN 126  7.88
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vTAM 153 9.56 Michael Thomas WR NOR 215 13.44
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vSFO 540 33.75 * Andy Dalton QB CIN vVvPIT 303 18.94 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIA 173 1081 * Sony Michel RB NWE v KAN 157 981 *
Joe Mixo.n RB CIN VvPIT 245 1531 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DAL 153 9.56 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN VARI 190 11.88 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v PHI 212 1325 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v BUF 97 6.06 * John Brown WR BAL @TEN 109 6.81 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NYG 128 800 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @MIA 101 631 *
Graham Gano K~ CAR @WAS 90 563 * Dan Bailey K  MIN VARI 95 594 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @CIN 180 11.25 * Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI @MIA 287 1794 *
Derek Carr QB OAK v SEA 392 24.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC @CLE 513 32.06
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vTAM 193 12.06 Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL 106 6.63
Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 92 5.75 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vSEA 73 456
Geronimo Allison WR GNB v SFO 45 281 T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 195 12.19
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vLAR 161 10.06 Golden Tate WR PHI @NYG 122 7.63
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @TEN 223 13.94 Wil Lutz K NOR 170 10.63
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Andrew Luck QB IND ~ @NYJ 583 36.44  * Carson Wentz QB PHI @NYG 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvJAC 346 21.63 * James Conner RB PIT @CIN 294 1838 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @CLE 301 18.81 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VLAC 269 16.81 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @DAL 55 344 > DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vBUF 267 1669 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN 194 1213 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @CIN 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v KAN 95 594 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 194 12.13 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vTAM 127 794 ~ Brandon McManus K DEN VLAR 110 6.88 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @DAL 185 1156 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NYG 145 9.06 *
IIzre),tw Brgesb Sg #ﬂ: QATL igi 3:-12 Royce Freeman RB DEN vLAR 84 525
eyton Barber - Kerryon Johnson RB DET 132 8.25
Lamar Miller RB HOU vBUF 184 11.50 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 109 6.81
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vVvIND 123 7.69 Corey Davis WR TEN vBAL 132 8.25
Kenny Golladay WR DET 151 9.44 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ VIND 45 281
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN vBAL 177 11.06 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DEN 141 8.81
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Matt Ryan QB ATL vTAM 631 3944 Tom Brady QB NWE vKAN 495 30.94 *
Saguon Barkley RB NYG vPHI 423 26.44 * Chris Carson RB SEA @OAK 223 13.94 *
Isa|ah Crowell RB NYJ VIND 142  8.88 : Kenyan Drake RB MIA v CHI 198 12.38 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vJAC 173 10.81 Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 264 1650 *
Julio'Jones WR ATL vTAM 278 1738 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 300 18.75 *
I‘rav_ls Kellacetk lE ﬁﬁm gswg iég 13-22 i DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 134 8.38 *
arrison Butker . Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v BUF 188 11.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN = @NWE 210 1313 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA v CHI 176 11.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @MIA 245 1531 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @CIN 626 39.13
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvLAC 114 7.13 Dalvin Cook RB MIN VARI 142 8.88
Adria}n Pet‘.arsc?n RB  WAS v CAR 202 12.63 Chris Thompson RB WAS v CAR 66 4.13
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @NWE 39 244 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @OAK 95 5.94
Allen Hurns WR DAL vJAC 37 231 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @DAL 120 7.50
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Week 7 DeVante Parker WR MIA vDET 41  2.56
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson

Cam Newton QB CAR @PHI 484 3025 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @JAC 582 36.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @ARI 229 1431 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BAL 354 2213 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v CAR 105 656 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PHI 410 2563 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vCLE 262 16.38  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @CHI 152 950 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 84 525 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @TAM 171 10.69 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA vDET 11 694 ~ Adam Thielen WR MIN @NYJ 254 1588 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CHI 142 888 * Aldrick Rosas K NYG @ATL 168 1050 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @NYJ 200 12.50 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR @SFO 203 12.69 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM v CLE 370 23.13 Matt Breida RB SFO VvLAR 176 11.00
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 0.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND VvBUF 126  7.88
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vHOU 82 513 James White RB NWE @CHI 257 16.06
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 176 11.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 109 6.81
Dede Westbrook WR JAC vHOU 120 7.50 Jordy Nelson WR OAK 94 5.88
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  @PHI 135 8.44 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @JAC 100 6.25
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris

Jared Goff QB LAR @SFO 566 3538 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VCIN 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 405 2531 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC VTEN 164 10.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @BAL 143 894 * David Johnson RB ARl vDEN 236 1475 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @KAN 162 1013 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v NWE 93 581 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 112 7.00 * A.J. Green WR CIN @KAN 114 713 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 203 1269 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 215 13.44 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @LAC 129 8.06 * Justin Tucker K  BAL VNOR 180 11.25 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @ARI 168 1050 * New York Jets D/STNYJ vMIN 182 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 504 31.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NYJ 500 31.25
Mike Davis RB SEA 120 7.50 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @KAN 70 438
Derrick Henry RB TEN @LAC 199 12.44 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @IND 110 6.88
Davante Adams WR GNB 249 15.56 Michael Crabtree WR BAL VNOR 73 456
Keenan Allen WR LAC VvTEN 182 11.38 Sammy Watkins WR KAN vCIN 90 5.63
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvNYG 153 9.56 Jared Cook TE OAK 153 9.56
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi

Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIA 371 2319 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @KAN 303 18.94 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNYG 193 12.06 * Nick Chubb RB CLE @TAM 222 13.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @KAN 245 1531 ¥ Sony Michel RB NWE @CHI 157 981 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @NYJ 190 11.88 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ATL 212 1325 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vCAR 128 8.00 * John Brown WR BAL v NOR 109 6.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @ARI 161 10.06 * Golden Tate WR PHI v CAR 122 7.63 *
Graham Gano K CAR @PHI 90 5.63 * Wil Lutz K NOR @BAL 170 10.63 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v NOR 223 1394 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v NWE 287 1794 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 540 33.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC VTEN 513 32.06
Alex Collins RB BAL vNOR 92 5.75 Corey Clement RB PHI VvCAR 68 4.25
Jordan Howard RB CHI vNWE 173 1081 Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 106  6.63
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 45 2.81 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 73 456

Will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 97  6.06 T Y Hilton WR IND vBUF 195 12.19
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 180 11.25 Allen Robinson WR CHI v NWE 101 6.31
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose

Drew Brees QB NOR @BAL 531 3319 = Carson Wentz QB PHI VvCAR 354 2213 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vCLE 31 819 Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 269 1681 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 346 21.63 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIA 132 8.25 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ v MIN 123 769 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v LAR 73 456 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SFO 194 1213 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 267 1669 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIA 151 944 Zach Ertz TE PHI VCAR 194 1213 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO VLAR 162 1013 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 141 881 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v HOU 185 1156 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v CAR 145 9.06 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvBUF 583 36.44 James Conner RB PIT 294 18.38
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvTEN 301 18.81 Royce Freeman RB DEN @ARI 84 5.25
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 184 11.50 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v CAR 109 6.81
Keelan Cole WR JAC vHOU 55 3.44 Corey Davis WR TEN @LAC 132 8.25

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CHI 95 594 JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT 244 15.25
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @LAC 177 11.06 Mason Crosby K GNB 158 9.88
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali

Matt Ryan QB ATL VNYG 631 39.44 = Tom Brady QB NWE @CHI 495 30.94 *
Saquon Barkley RB  NYG @ATL 423 26.44 Kenyan Drake RB MIA vDET 198 12.38 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vNWE 245 1531 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @NYJ 118 7.38 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN VvCIN 39 244 % Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvCIN 300 1875 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvNYG 278 17.38  * DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CLE 134 838 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vCIN 219 13.69 * Albert Wilson WR MIA VvDET 97 6.06 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v CIN 153 956 * Jason Myers K NYJ VvMIN 180 11.25 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v CIN 210 1313 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA v DET 176 11.00 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ v MIN 142 8.88 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 626 39.13
Duke Johnson RB CLE @TAM 114 7.13 Chris Carson RB SEA 223 13.94
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v DAL 202 12.63 Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NYJ 142 8.88
Amari Cooper WR DAL @WAS 173 10.81 Chris Thompson RB WAS v DAL 66 4.13
Allen Hurns WR DAL @WAS 37 231 Antonio Brown WR PIT 264 16.50
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Week 8 Julio Jones WR ATL 278 17.38
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
Jameis Winston QB TAM @CIN 370 2313 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vMIA 582 36.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @KAN 229 1431 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 34 2213 *
Wendell Smallwood RB  PHI  @JAC 105 656 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BAL 410 2563 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CIN 262 16.38 ¥ Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 152 950 *
#/Ialmmlj Joknetts wg gg V@ ?DEEAT 1%1 1?-32 i Jarvis Landry WR CLE @PIT 171 1069 *
yler Locke . Adam Thielen WR MIN Vv NOR 254 15.88 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @BUF 142 888 * Aldrick Rosas K  NYG vWAS 168 10.50 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v MIA 173 1081 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v GNB 203 1269 *
Cam Newton QB CAR vBAL 484 30.25 Matt Breida RB SFO @ARI 176 11.00
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvCLE 0 0.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND @OAK 126 7.88
Earlos gitylclie \FIQVBR iﬂ/\lg V@ PHT)IU 151% 2-;2 James White RB NWE @BUF 257 16.06
enny stills . Cooper Kupp WR LAR vGNB 109 6.81
Dede Westbrook WR JAC vPHI 120 7.50 Jordy Nelson WR OAK VIND 94 5.88
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 200 12.50 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v MIA 100 6.25
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris
Jared Goff QB LAR VvGNB 566 3538 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vDEN 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vGNB 405 2531 * David Johnson RB ARl VSFO 236 1475 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR @MIN 143 894 * Jalen Richard RB OAK VIND 131 819 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @LAR 249 1556  * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v NYJ 93 581 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vTAM 162 1013 * A.J. Green WR CIN vTAM 114 713 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vGNB 203 1269 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 215 13.44 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @LAR 158 9.88 * Justin Tucker K BAL @CAR 180 11.25 *
Seattle Se'ahawks D/ST SEA @DET 167 10.44 * New York Jets D/ST NYJ @CHI 182 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DET 504 31.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN VvNOR 500 31.25
Mlke_ Davis RB SEA @DET 120 7.50 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vTAM 70 4.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN 199 12.44 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 164 10.25
Keenan Allen WR LAC 182 11.38 Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CAR 73 456
Josh Gordon WR NWE @BUF 112 7.00 Sammy Watkins WR KAN vDEN 90 5.63
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 153 9.56 Jared Cook TE OAK VIND 153  9.56
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @LAR 540 3375 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VvTAM 303 18.94 *
jord'a\\/lq Howard Eg gm v #IZ;A ;Zg iggi i Nick Chubb RB CLE @PIT 222 1388 *
oe Mixon v . Marlon Mack RB IND @OAK 188 11.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 190 11.88 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 212 1325 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @JAC 128 800 * T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 195 12,19 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 161 10.06 * Golden Tate WR PHI @JAC 122 7.63 *
Kg’imi Fairbairn K HOU v MIA 188 11.75 * Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/ST PIT v CLE 180 1125 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI v NYJ 287 1794 *
Matf[hew Stafford QB DET vSEA 371 23.19 Philip Rivers QB LAC 513 32.06
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 193 12.06 Leonard Fournette RB JAC v PHI 106 6.63
Alex Collins RB BAL @CAR 92  5.75 Sony Michel RB NWE @BUF 157 9.81
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @LAR 45 281 John Brown WR BAL @CAR 109 6.81
Will Fuller WR HOU v MIA 97  6.06 Chris Godwin WR TAM @CIN 143  8.94
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CAR 223 13.94 Allen Robinson WR CHI Vv NYJ 101 6.31
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 531 3319 = Carson Wentz QB PHI  @JAC 354 2213 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CIN 131 819 ~* James Conner RB PIT VvCLE 204 1838 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v MIA 184 11.50 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @PIT 269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vGNB 194 1213 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vMIA 267 16.69 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vSEA 151 944 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 95 5.94 * *
RobbieGould K SFO @ARI 16 1013 Gegzumien K LAR voNB 141 881 -+
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PHI 185 1156 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @JAC 145 9.06 *
Andrew Luck QB IND  @OAK 583 36.44 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvNYJ 463 28.94
Ezek.|el Elliott RB DAL 346 21.63 Royce Freeman RB DEN @KAN 84 5.25
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 301 1881 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vSEA 132 825
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CHI 123 7.69 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @JAC 109 6.81
Keelan Cole WR JAC vPHI 55 3.44 Corey Davis WR TEN 132 8.25
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 177 11.06 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @ARI 73  4.56
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Eli Manning QB NYG vWAS 426 26.63 * Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 495 30.94 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vWAS 423 26.44 i Kenyan Drake RB MIA @HOU 198 12.38 *
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI v NYJ 245 1531 i Latavius Murray RB MIN vNOR 118 7.38 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN vDEN 39 244 Antonio Brown WR PIT VCLE 264 1650 *
Sterljng Shepard WR NYG vWAS 122 763 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 300 1875 *
Trav.ls Kelce TE KAN vDEN 219 13.69 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 134 838 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vDEN 153 956 * Jason Myers K NYJ @CHI 180 11.25 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v DEN 210 13.13 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA  @HOU 176 11.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 631 39.44 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 626 39.13
:;aLahJCLowell Eg g\L(IJE gcpill}ll 1‘11‘21 g-flig Chris Carson RB SEA @DET 223 13.94
uke Johnson . Dalvin Cook RB MIN v NOR 142  8.88
Adriap Peterson RB WAS @NYG 202 12.63 Chris Thompson RB WAS @NYG 66 4.13
Amari Cooper WR DAL 173 10.81 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 111 6.94
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Week 9 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 122 7.63
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
JCam Ne"‘gﬁ” Sg g:f v g\TM 422 32?2 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @DEN 582 36.38 *
avorius Allen v . Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 354 22.13 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vHOU 229 1431 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v TAM 410 2563 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 262 16.38 ¥ Julian Edelman WR NWE vGNB 152 950 *
#Aal‘m: Joknetts wg gg @lVIAI(l;l 1%1 1?-32 i Jarvis Landry WR CLE vKAN 171 1069 *
yler Locke \ . Adam Thielen WR MIN v DET 254 15.88 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v GNB 142 888 * Brett Maher K DAL VTEN 147 919 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v HOU 168 1050 * Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR @NOR 203 12.69 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0 0.00 Matt Breida RB SFO v OAK 176 11.00
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 82 513 Nyheim Hines RB IND 126 7.88
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 105 6.56 James White RB NWE v GNB 257 16.06
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 153 9.56 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NOR 109 6.81
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 120 7.50 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @SFO 94 5.88
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v DET 200 12.50 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @DEN 100 6.25
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 566 3538 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @CLE 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 405 2531 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @SEA 164 10.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 143 894 * Jalen Richard RB OAK @SFO 131 819 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NWE 249 15.56 i Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @BUF 93 581 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE vGNB 112 7.00 Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 215 13.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 203 12.69 i Sammy Watkins WR KAN @CLE 90 5.63 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @NWE 158  9.88 Justin Tucker K BAL VvPIT 180 11.25 *
Seattle Se'ahawks D/ST SEA v LAC 167 10.44 * New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @MIA 182 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAC 504 31.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN VvDET 500 31.25
Mike Davis RB SEA VvLAC 120 7.50 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 70 4.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN @DAL 199 12.44 David Johnson RB ARI 236 14.75
Keenan Allen WR LAC @SEA 182 11.38 Michael Crabtree WR BAL vVPIT 73 456
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 162 10.13 A.J. Green WR CIN 114 7.13
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @WAS 153 9.56 Jared Cook TE OAK @SFO 153  9.56
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
?arqngoldgers Sg %\lf g\’mlg igg iggg Philip Rivers QB LAC @SEA 513 32.06 *
evin Coleman . Nick Chubb RB CLE vKAN 222 1388 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 173 10.81 * Aaron Jones RB GNB @NWE 164 10.25 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA v NYJ 71 444 * John Brown WR BAL VPIT 109 6.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v HOU 161 10.06 * D.J. Moore WR CAR VvTAM 111 6.94 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @SEA 140 875 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN vHOU 87 544 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @DEN 188 11.75 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @BAL 180 11.25 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @BUF 287 17.94 *
Alex Collins RB BAL VvPIT 92 575 Leonard Fournette RB JAC 106 6.63
Joe Mixon RB CIN 245 1531 Marlon Mack RB IND 188 11.75
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @NWE 45 281 Sony Michel RB NWE v GNB 157 9.81
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v DET 190 11.88 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 212 13.25
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 128 8.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 195 12.19
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL VvPIT 223 13.94 Golden Tate WR PHI 122 7.63
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 531 3319 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BUF 463 2894 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvTEN 346 21.63 * James Conner RB PIT @BAL 294 1838 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @SEA 301 18.81 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE vKAN 269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 194 1213 i DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 267 16.69 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 75 4.69 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @BAL 244 1525 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 151 944 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @NWE 83 519 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v ATL 140 8.75 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 141 8.81 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN @DAL 177 11.06 * Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR v TAM 135 8.44 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 583 36.44 Carson Wentz QB PHI 354 2213
E’eytonmrber Eg IQ[AJ ggéﬁ 12‘11 1?-;3 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIN 132 825
amar Miller . Nelson Agholor WR  PHI 109 6.81
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @MIA 123 7.69 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v OAK 73 456
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v GNB 95 5.94 Zach Ertz TE PHI 194 12.13
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 185 11.56 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 145  9.06
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Matt Ryan QB ATL @WAS 631 39.44 = Tom Brady QB NWE vGNB 495 30.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BUF 245 1531 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvNYJ 198 12338 *
Adriap Peterson RB  WAS vATL 202 12,63 * Latavius Murray RB MIN vDET 118 7.38 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvTEN 173 1081 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 264 1650 *
Jullo'Jones WR ATL @WAS 278 17.38 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @CLE 300 18.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @CLE 219 1369 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 134 8.38 *
Harrison Eutkerl K KAN @CLE 153 956 * Jason Myers K NYJ @MIA 180 11.25 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN = @CLE 210 1313 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v ATL 160 10.00 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 426 26.63 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @BAL 626 39.13
Saquon Barkley RB  NYG 423 26.44 Chris Carson RB SEA VLAC 223 13.94
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @MIA 142 8.88 Dalvin Cook RB MIN VvDET 142 8.88
Duke Johnson RB CLE VKAN 114 7.13 Chris Thompson RB WAS vATL 66 4.13
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @CLE 39 244 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @SEA 111  6.94
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Week 10 Amari Cooper WR DAL @PHI 173 1081
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
ganlw Nzw;on Sg JC/i\cR ngD 42421 Bg-ig Alex Smith QB WAS @TAM 232 1450 *
arlos Hyade . Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 354 22.13 *
Wendell Smallwood RB  PHI v DAL 105 656 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT 410 25.63 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vWAS 262 16.38  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 152 950 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 84 525 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR v SEA 109 6.81 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @IND 120 750 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE VATL 171 1069 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @TEN 142 888 * Brett Maher K DAL @PHI 147 919 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @TEN 177 1106 * Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR v SEA 203 12.69 *
Javorius Allen RB  BAL 66 4.13 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 582 36.38
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCAR 0 0.00 Matt Breida RB SFO VvNYG 176 11.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 229 1431 James White RB NWE @TEN 257 16.06
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 153 9.56 Jordy Nelson WR OAK VvLAC 94 5.88
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 176 11.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 254 15.88
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 200 12.50 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 100 6.25
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris
Jared Goff QB LAR VSEA 566 3538 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VARI 764 4775 *
Mike Davis RB SEA @LAR 120 750 * David Johnson RB ARl @KAN 236 1475 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvSEA 405 2531 * Dion Lewis RB TEN vNWE 125 7.81 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIA 249 1556  * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI vDET 93 581 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  vNOR 162 1013 Michael Thomas WR NOR @CIN 215 13.44 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 112 7.00 * *
Mason Crosby K GNB v MIA 158 9.88 * g;ﬂjii‘;ﬁﬁaim ;E 385 VA 122 12?? *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @NYJ 186 11.63 * New York Jets D/STNYJ vBUF 182 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 504 31.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 500 31.25
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CIN 143 8.94 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vNOR 70 4.38
ée-lsr)ar;z {lelen wg 'I(-QE ggﬁEK 125 13-22 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @OAK 164 10.25
alvin Ridley . A.J. Green WR CIN VvNOR 114 7.13
Robert Woods WR LAR v SEA 203 12.69 Sammy Watkins WR KAN VARI 90 5.63
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @LAR 167 10.44 Justin Tucker K BAL 180 11.25
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vMIA 540 33.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC @OAK 513 32.06 *
Tevin F:oleman RB ATL @CLE 193 12.06 Nick Chubb RB CLE VATL 222 13.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vNOR 245 1531 ¢ Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC @IND 106 6.63 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA  @GNB 71 444 ¥ Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @SFO 212 1325 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  vDAL 128 8.00 *~ Golden Tate WR PHI vDAL 122 763 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @OAK 140 875 * George Kittle TE SFO VNYG 203 1269 *
Robbie Gould K SFO Vv NYG 162 10.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CIN 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT v CAR 180 1125 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v DET 287 17.94 *
Alex Collins RB  BAL 92 575 Aaron Jones RB GNB vMIA 164 10.25
Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 173 10.81 Marlon Mack RB IND Vv JAC 188 11.75
gtezf Bry;nt wg ’l:lMONR @CIN 198 12-32 Sony Michel RB NWE @TEN 157  9.81
€ron Diggs . John Brown WR BAL 109 6.81
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 161 10.06 T Y Hilton WR IND VvJAC 195 12.19
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 223 13.94 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 87 5.44
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Andrew Luck QB IND vJAC 583 36.44 * Carson Wentz QB PHI vDAL 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 346 21.63 * James Conner RB PIT VCAR 294 18.38 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 301 18.81 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VATL 269 16:81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v SEA 194 1213 JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v CAR 244 1525 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @PIT 75 469 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v MIA 83 519 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 151 944 Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 194 1213 *
Dustin Hopkins K~ WAS @TAM 140 875 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VSEA 141 881 *
Jacksonville Jaguars  D/ST JAC ~ @IND 185 1156 * Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI v DAL 145 9.06 *
lIzre),tw Brgesb Sg ?g& @v(\:/K\Is igi 3:-12 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvDET 463 28.94
eyton Barber v . Royce Freeman RB DEN 84 525
IF_Qant:gr XIN:Y \FIQVBR :%J BUE 123 1%28 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @CHI 132 825
Obby Anaerson v : Nelson Agholor WR PHI v DAL 109 6.81
Cordarrelle Pattgrso WR NWE @TEN 85 531 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vNYG 73 4.56
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 95 5.94 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 267 16.69
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Maitt Ryan QB ATL @CLE 631 39.44 = Ben Roethlisherger QB PIT vCAR 626 39.13 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SFO 423 26.44 % Kenyan Drake RB MIA @GNB 198 12.38 *
JAdlfiag Peterson \F/%VBR XVTALS g(T:/EE/I g% iggg i LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 110 6.88 *
ulio Jones . i *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 122 7.63 * ?;:ggLOHBiﬂown wi E,IATN x ,iQF ;gg ig?g *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VARI 219 1369 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM v WAS 134 838 *
Harrison Butker K KAN VARI 153 956 * Jason Myers K NYJ VvBUF 180 11.25 *
Ka}nsas (:‘,ity Chiefs D/ST KAN v ARI 210 13.13 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA @GNB 176 11.00 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @SFO 426 26.63 Tom Brady QB NWE @TEN 495 30.94
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vDET 245 1531 Chris Carson RB SEA @LAR 223 13.94
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 142 8.88 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 142 8.88
Duke Johnson RB CLE VATL 114 7.13 Latavius Murray RB MIN 118 7.38
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN VARI 39 244 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 111 6.94
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Week 11 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTAM 122 7.63
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
Cam Newton QB CAR @DET 484 3025 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @WAS 582 36.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @LAC 229 1431 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 354 2213 *
Wendell Smallwood RB  PHI ~ @NOR 105 656 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 410 2563 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NYG 262 16.38 * Chris Godwin WR TAM @NYG 143 894 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vCAR 84 525 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 254 15.88 *
me.r :zoR?kett \IiVR fﬁé v ?L\IS gg ié-gg i Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @WAS 100 625 *
rick Rosas \ . Brett Maher K DAL @ATL 147  9.19 *

Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @CHI 200 1250 * Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR v KAN 203 12.69 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL v CIN 66 4.13 Alex Smith QB WAS v HOU 232 14.50
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VPIT 82 513 Matt Breida RB SFO 176 11.00
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvPIT 153 9.56 James White RB NWE 257 16.06
Dede Westbrook _ WR JAC VvPIT 120 7.50 Julian Edelman WR NWE 152  9.50
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 142  8.88 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 171 10.69
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 177 11.06 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @ARI 94 5.88
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris
Jared Goff QB LAR VvKAN 566 3538 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAR 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vKAN 405 2531 * David Johnson RB ARl vOAK 236 14.75 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR vPHI 143 894 * Dion Lewis RB TEN @IND 125 7.81 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @SEA 249 15.56 * A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 114 7.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 182 1138 Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 215 13.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vKAN 203 12.69 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAR 90 5.63 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @SEA 158 9.88 * Justin Tucker K BAL VvCIN 180 11.25 *
Arizona Cgrdinals D/ST ARl v OAK 157 981 ~* Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @SEA 147 919 ~*
Rl'JsseII Wllson QB SEA VvGNB 504 31.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @CHI 500 31.25
Mike Davis RB SEA v GNB 120 750 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @BAL 70 4.38
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @BAL 162 10.13 Austin Ekeler RB LAC vDEN 164 10.25
Josh Gordon WR NWE 112 7.00 Jared Cook TE OAK @ARI 153  9.56
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vDAL 153 9.56 George Kittle TE SFO 203 12.69
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v GNB 167 10.44 New York Jets D/ST NYJ 182 11.38
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @SEA 540 33.75 i Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @NYG 317 19.81 *
Tevin _Coleman RB ATL vDAL 193 12.06 Leonard Fournette RB JAC VPIT 106 6.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL 245 1531  * Aaron Jones RB GNB @SEA 164 10.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @CHI 190 11.88 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTAM 212 1325 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NOR 128 800 * Corey Davis WR TEN @IND 132 825 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 161 10.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 195 12.19 *
Matt Prater K DET vCAR 139 8.69 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT @JAC 180 1125 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v MIN 287 17.94 *
JAleg Co:ms . Eg ?:uL v EZAIII'\\Jl 1?5 18-;? Philip Rivers QB LAC vDEN 513 32.06

ordan Howar v . Nick Chubb RB CLE 222 13.88
Danny Amendola WR MIA 71 444 Sony Michel RB NWE 157 9.81
Mike Williams WR LAC vDEN 140 8.75 John Brown WR BAL VCIN 109 6.81
Robbie Gould K SFO 162 10.13 Allen Robinson WR CHI vMIN 101  6.31
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v CIN 223 1394 Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 122 7.63
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 531 3319 * Carson Wentz QB PHI @NOR 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 346 21.63 * James Conner RB PIT @JAC 204 1838 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 301 18.81 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 269 16.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v KAN 194 1213 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @JAC 244 1525 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 75 469 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @SEA 83 519 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vCAR 151 9.44 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 194 12.13 *
Ka'imi Fairba!rn K~ HOU @WAS 188 11.75 * Greg Zuerlein K  LAR VvKAN 141 881 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @IND 177 11.06 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @NOR 145 9.06 *
;\ngtrew é_u%k gg ITI\IADNI v@ T’\IEYI\:3 igi 32-‘113 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VMIN 463 28.94

eyton Barber . Royce Freeman RB DEN @LAC 84 525
Lamar Miller RB HOU @WAS 184 11.50 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCAR 132 825
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 85 531 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 109 6.81
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 95 594 Marquise Goodwin ~~ WR SFO 73 456
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PIT 185 11.56 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @WAS 267 16.69
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Matt Ryan QB ATL vDAL 631 39.44 * Ben Roethlisherger QB PIT ~ @JAC 626 39.13 *
Saquon Barkley RB  NYG vTAM 423 2644 * Chris Carson RB SEA vGNB 223 13.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 245 1531 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @CHI 142 8.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @ATL 173 1081 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @JAC 264 16.50 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 278 1738 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAR 300 1875 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAR 219 13.69 * Eric Ebron TE IND VvTEN 163 10.19 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAR 153 956 * Ryan Succop K TEN @IND 129 806 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN = @LAR 210 1313 = Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v DEN 172 1075 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vTAM 426 26.63 Tom Brady QB NWE 495 30.94
:;aLahJCLowell Eg g\L(IJE 1‘11‘21 g-flig Kenyan Drake RB MIA 198 12.38

uke Johnson . LeSean McCoy RB BUF 110 6.88
Adrla}n Pet‘.arsc?n RB  WAS vHOU 202 12.63 Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 118 7.38
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @LAR 39 244 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NYG 134 8.38
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Week 12 Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN 210 13.13
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
Cam Newton QB CAR VSEA 484 3025 Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvTEN 582 36.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vPIT 229 1431 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vATL 354 2213 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @BUF 153 956 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v SEA 410 2563 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v SFO 262 16.38  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ 152 950 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CAR 176 11.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM v SFO 143 894 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @BUF 120 750 ~ Adam Thielen WR MIN v GNB 254 1588 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 142 888 * Brett Maher K DAL v WAS 147 919 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @NYJ 177 11.06 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v WAS 126 7.88 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL v OAK 66 4.13 Alex Smith QB WAS @DAL 232 1450
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @BUF 82 513 Matt Breida RB SFO @TAM 176 11.00
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v NYG 105 6.56 James White RB NWE gNw 257 16.06
Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI 84 525 Jarvis Landry WR CLE @CIN 171 10.69
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @PHI 168 10.50 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v TEN 100 6.25
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v GNB 200 12.50 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 203 12.69
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris
Russell Wilson QB SEA @CAR 504 3150 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN v GNB 500 31.25 *
marr Inﬁ/lran?( Eg II\II\I(IJDR v QTk 132 1?-97*451 : David Johnson RB ARl @LAC 236 14.75 *
arlon Mac| \ . Dion Lewis RB TEN HOU 125 781 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 249 15.56 * A.J. Green WR CIN \?CLE 114 7.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VARI 182 1138 Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 215 13.44 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @NYJ 112 700 * George Kittle TE SFO @TAM 203 1269 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @MIN 158 9.88 * Justin Tucker K  BAL vOAK 180 11.25 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  @LAC 157 9.81 * New York Jets D/STNYJ v NWE 182 11.38 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 566 35.38 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 764 47.75
Mike Davis RB SEA @CAR 120 7.50 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vCLE 70 4.38
Todd Gurley RB LAR 405 2531 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VARI 164 10.25
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vCLE 162 10.13 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAC 126 7.88
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR VvATL 88 5.50 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 90 5.63
Robert Woods WR LAR 203 12.69 Jared Cook TE OAK @BAL 153 9.56
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 540 3375 * Philip Rivers QB LAC VARI 513 32.06 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 193 12.06 * Nick Chubb RB CLE @CIN 222 13.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vCLE 245 1531 % Leonard Fournette RB JAC @BUF 106 6.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 190 11.88 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @PHI 212 1325 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v NYG 128 8.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND v MIA 195 1219 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vPIT 161 10.06 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @DET 101  6.31 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @TAM 162 10.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR v ATL 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/ST PIT @DEN 180 1125 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @DET 287 17.94 *
Alex Collins RB BAL v OAK 92 575 Lamar Jackson QB BAL v OAK 270 16.88
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 173 10.81 Aaron Jones RB GNB @MIN 164 10.25
Danny Amendola WR MIA @IND 71  4.44 Sony Michel RB NWE @NYJ 157 9.81
Mike Williams WR LAC VARI 140 8.75 Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 132 8.25
Matt Prater K DET vCHI 139 8.69 Golden Tate WR PHI VvNYG 122 7.63
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v OAK 223 1394 Denver Broncos D/STDEN vPIT 168 10.50
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Drew Brees QB NOR vATL 531 3319 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VNYG 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v WAS 346 21.63 * James Conner RB PIT @DEN 294 18.38 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VARI 301 18.81 * Gus Edwards RB BAL v OAK 105 6.56 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vSEA 75 469 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vTEN 267 16.69 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vCHI 151 944 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @DEN 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 95 594 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvNYG 194 12.13 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v TEN 188 11.75 * Greg Zuerlein K  LAR 141 881 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @BUF 185 1156 * Houston Texans D/STHOU v TEN 173 10.81 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vMIA 583 36.44 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @DET 463 28.94
Peyton Barber RB TAM v SFO 131 8.19 Kareem Hunt RB CLE @CIN 269 16.81
Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 184 11.50 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCHI 132  8.25
Jalen Richard RB OAK @BAL 131 819 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @TAM 73 456
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 194 12.13 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB  @MIN 83 5.19
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @NYJ 85 531 Matt Bryant K ATL @NOR 127 7.94
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 631 39.44 ¥ Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DEN 626 39.13 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @PHI 423 26.44 % Chris Carson RB SEA @CAR 223 13.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @DET 245 1531 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN vGNB 142 888 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vWAS 173 1081 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @DEN 264 1650 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 278 17.38 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM vV SFO 134 838 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PHI 122 763 * Eric Ebron TE IND VMIA 163 10.19 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vMIA 134 838 * Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 129 806 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v MIA 155 969 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v ARI 172 1075 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 426 26.63 Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 495 30.94
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vNWE 142 8.88 Kenyan Drake RB MIA @IND 198 12.38
Duke Johnson RB CLE @CIN 114 7.13 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vJAC 110 6.88
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @DAL 202 12.63 Latavius Murray RB MIN v GNB 118 7.38
Travis Kelce TE KAN 219 13.69 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 300 18.75

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 22/33



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Three Rivers Memorial League

www.rtsports.com
2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 2:51pm ET

Tyrell Williams

WR LAC VARI

111

6.94

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 23/33



www.rtsports.com
Three Rivers Memorial League 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 2:51pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 13 Sterling Shepard WR NYG v CHI 122 7.63
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 484 3025 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 582 36.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @CIN 229 1431 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 354 2213 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VIND 153 956 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 410 25.63 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 262 16.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIN 152 950 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v SFO 176 11.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @NWE 254 1588 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VIND 120 750 * i *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIN 142 888 * gferga,\?gﬁse: homas \|2VR ggg x Eg_:a 123 gig *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @NWE 200 1250 * Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR @DET 203 12.69 *
Jcav?nu§| AC:Ien Eg JB//:IC- @IQTDL gg ;‘g Baker Mayfield QB CLE @HOU 424 26.50

arlos Hyde v . Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 176 11.00
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v WAS 105 6.56 James White RB NWE v MIN 257 16.06
Marvin Jones WR DET vVLAR 84 525 Chris Godwin WR TAM v CAR 143  8.94
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v CHI 168 10.50 Jarvis Landry WR CLE @HOU 171 10.69
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIN 177 11.06 Josh Reynolds WR LAR @DET 69 4.31
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris
Jared Goff QB LAR @DET 566 3538 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @OAK 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 405 2531 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @PIT 164 10.25 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 188 11.75 : David Johnson RB ARl @GNB 236 1475 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VARI 249 15.56 i Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @GNB 126 7.88 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @PIT 182 11.38 Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 215 13.44 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DET 203 1269 * George Kittle TE SFO @SEA 203 1269 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB VARI 158 9.88 Justin Tucker K BAL @ATL 180 11.25 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @MIA 186 11.63 * New York Jets D/STNYJ @TEN 182 11.38 *
Rgssell Wllson QB SEA VvSFO 504 31.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NWE 500 31.25
Mike Davis RB SEA vSFO 120 750 Giovani Bernard RB CIN vDEN 70 4.38
Mark Ingram RB  NOR @DAL 143 894 Dion Lewis RB TEN vNYJ 125 7.81
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vDEN 162 10.13 A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 114 7.13
Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIN 112 7.00 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @OAK 90 5.63
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  @GNB 157 9.81 Jared Cook TE OAK v KAN 153 9.56
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvARI 540 33.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC @PIT 513 32.06 *
Tevin F:oleman RB ATL VvBAL 193 12.06 Nick Chubb RB CLE @HOU 222 13.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vDEN 245 1531 ¢ Aaron Jones RB GNB VARI 164 10.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @NWE 190 11.88 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v CHI 212 1325 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v WAS 128 8.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 195 12.19 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN 161 10.06 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @NYG 101  6.31 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @SEA 162 10.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR @DAL 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vLAC 180 11.25 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI @NYG 287 1794 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @ATL 92 575 Lamar Jackson QB BAL @ATL 270 16.88
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 173 10.81 Leonard Fournette RB JAC VIND 106  6.63
Danny Amendola WR MIA  vBUF 71444 Sony Michel RB NWE v MIN 157  9.81
Mike Williams WR LAC @PIT 140 8.75 Corey Davis WR TEN vNYJ 132 8.25
Matt Prater K DET VLAR 139  8.69 Golden Tate WR PHI vWAS 122 7.63
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ATL 223 1394 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @CIN 168 10.50
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Drew Brees QB NOR @DAL 531 3319 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VvWAS 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNOR 346 21.63 * James Conner RB PIT VLAC 294 18.38 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 66 413 * Gus Edwards RB BAL @ATL 105 6.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DET 194 1213 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 267 1669 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vVvLAR 151 944 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v LAC 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIN 95 5.94 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vWAS 194 12.13 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K~ HOU vCLE 188 11.75 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 141 881 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND 185 1156 * Houston Texans D/STHOU v CLE 173 10.81 *
;\ngtrew BLucbk gg ITI\IADNI @éﬁg igi 32-111;1 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @NYG 463 28.94

eyton Barber v . Kareem Hunt RB CLE @HOU 269 16.81
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @PIT 301 1881 Kerryon Johnson RB DET VLAR 132 825
Lamar Miller . RB HOU vCLE 184 11.50 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @SEA 73 456
Adam Humphries WR TAM vCAR 107 6.69 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v ARI 83 519
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vBAL 153 9.56 Trey Burton TE CHI @NYG 94 5.88
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvBAL 631 39.44 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vLAC 626 39.13 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vCHI 423 2644 * Chris Carson RB SEA Vv SFO 223 13.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NYG 245 1531 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NWE 142 888 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vNOR 173 1081 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VLAC 264 1650 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vBAL 278 1738 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 300 1875 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 219 13.69 * i *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @IAC 134 838 * E;ZnE gfc"cop K T V@ ,\Jjegc 123 12:32 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN = @OAK 210 1313 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v ARI 147 919 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vCHI 426 26.63 Tom Brady QB NWE v MIN 495 30.94
:;aLahJCLowell Eg g\L(IJE gL(E)TJ 1‘11‘21 g-flig Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 198 12.38

uke Johnson . LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 110 6.88
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @PHI 202 12.63 Latavius Murray RB MIN @NWE 118 7.38
D.J. Moore WR CAR @TAM 111 6.94 DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 134 8.38
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Week 14 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 122 7.63
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
Cam Newton QB CAR @CLE 484 3025 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 582 36.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @SFO 229 1431 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 354 2213 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @TEN 153 956 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CLE 410 2563 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vNOR 262 16.38  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @MIA 152 950 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v MIN 176 11.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @SEA 254 1588 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @TEN 120 750 * i *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 142 888 * gferga,\?gﬁf; homas \|2VR ggg x :L\‘HD| 123 gig *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @SEA 200 1250 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR @CHI 203 12.69 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @KAN 66 4.13 Matt Breida RB SFO vDEN 176 11.00
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @TEN 82 513 James White RB NWE @MIA 257 16.06
WenQeII Smallwood RB PHI @DAL 105 6.56 Chris Godwin WR TAM v NOR 143 8.94
Marvin Jones WR DET @ARI 84 525 Jarvis Landry WR CLE VvCAR 171 10.69
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @WAS 168 10.50 Dante Pettis WR SFO v DEN 85 5.31
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @MIA 177 11.06 Josh Reynolds WR LAR @CHI 69 431
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvMIN 504 3150 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vBAL 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @CHI 405 2531 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC VCIN 164 10.25 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 143 894 * David Johnson RB ARl vDET 236 1475 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vATL 249 15.56 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 215 13.44 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VvCIN 182 11.38 * Jared Cook TE OAK VvPIT 153 9.56 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 203 1269 * George Kittle TE SFO vDEN 203 1269 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NYJ 186 11.63 * Justin Tucker K BAL @KAN 180 11.25 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @CHI 566 35.38 New York Jets D/STNYJ @BUF 182 11.38 *
Mike Davis RB SEA vMIN 120 7.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @SEA 500 31.25
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 188 11.75 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @LAC 70 4.38
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @LAC 162 10.13 Dion Lewis RB TEN vJAC 125 7.81
Josh Gordon WR NWE @MIA 112 7.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vDET 126 7.88
Harrison Butker K KAN v BAL 153 9.56 A.J. Green WR CIN @LAC 114 7.13
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v DET 157 9.81 Sammy Watkins WR KAN v BAL 90 5.63
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vATL 540 33.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC VCIN 513 32.06 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @GNB 193 12.06 Nick Chubb RB CLE VvCAR 222 1388 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @LAC 245 1531  * Aaron Jones RB GNB VvATL 164 10.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @SEA 190 11.88 * Corey Davis WR TEN vJAC 132 825 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @DAL 128 800 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 195 12,19 *
Mike Williams WR LAC vCIN 140 875 ¥ Allen Robinson WR CHI VLAR 101 631 *
Robbie Gould K SFO v DEN 162 10.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR @TAM 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @OAK 180 11.25 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN @SFO 168 10.50 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @KAN 92 575 Lamar Jackson QB BAL @KAN 270 16.88
Jordan Howard RB CHI VLAR 173 10.81 Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 106 6.63
Danny Amendola WR MIA  vNWE 71 444 Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 157 9.81
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @SFO 161 10.06 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 212 13.25
Matt Prater K DET @ARI 139  8.69 Golden Tate WR PHI @DAL 122 7.63
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @KAN 223 13.94 Chicago Bears D/STCHI VLAR 287 17.94
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 531 3319 * Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vPHI 346 21.63 * Josh Adams RB PHI @DAL 74  4.63 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vBAL 66 413 * Gus Edwards RB BAL @KAN 105 6.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @CHI 194 1213~ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 267 16.69 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @ARI 151 944 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @OAK 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 95 594 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 194 12.13 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K~ HOU vIND 188 11.75 * Greg Zuerlein K  LAR @CHI 141 881 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @TEN 185 1156 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 173 10.81 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 583 36.44 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VLAR 463 28.94
Peyton Barber RB TAM vNOR 131 8.19 James Conner RB PIT @OAK 294 18.38
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vCIN 301 1881 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @ARI 132 825
Lamar Miller . RB HOU vIND 184 11.50 Courtland Sutton WR DEN @SFO 87 5.44
Adam Humphries WR TAM v NOR 107 6.69 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v ATL 83 5.19
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @GNB 153 9.56 Trey Burton TE CHI VLAR 94 5.88
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Matt Ryan QB ATL @GNB 631 39.44 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @OAK 626 39.13 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @WAS 423 26.44 Chris Carson RB SEA vMIN 223 13.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VLAR 245 1531 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @SEA 142 8.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v PHI 173 1081 * Antonio Brown WR PIT  @OAK 264 1650 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @GNB 278 1738 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vBAL 300 1875 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vBAL 219 13.69 * i *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 134 838 * E;Z:g[ﬁ;op -|£E !rNE?\j SOD;\OCU 123 1232 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v BAL 210 1313 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v ATL 147 919 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 426 26.63 Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 495 30.94
:;aLahJCLowell Eg g\L(IJE @CBAUFI; 1111‘21 g-flig Kenyan Drake RB MIA vNWE 198 12.38

uke Johnson v . LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NYJ 110 6.88
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS vNYG 202 12.63 Latavius Murray RB MIN @SEA 118 7.38
D.J. Moore WR CAR @CLE 111 6.94 DeSean Jackson WR TAM vNOR 134 8.38
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Playoff Week 1 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTEN 122 7.63
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
Cam Newton QB CAR vNOR 484 3025 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NYJ 582 36.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vCLE 229 1431 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 354 2213 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vWAS 153 956 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 410 25.63 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @BAL 262 16.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT 152 950 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO 176 11.00 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @DEN 171 1069 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC vWAS 120 750 * Adam Thielen WR MIN v MIA 254 1588 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 142  8.88 * Brett Maher K DAL @IND 147  9.19 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v MIA 200 1250 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v PHI 203 12.69 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL vTAM 66 4.13 Matt Breida RB SFO v SEA 176 11.00
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vWAS 82 513 James White RB NWE @PIT 257 16.06
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @LAR 105 6.56 Chris Godwin WR TAM @BAL 143 8.94
Marvin Jones WR DET @BUF 84 525 Dante Pettis WR SFO vSEA 85 531
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v TEN 168 10.50 Josh Reynolds WR LAR v PHI 69 431
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 177 11.06 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NYJ 100 6.25
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Norris
Jared Goff QB LAR vPHI 566 3538 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VLAC 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vPHI 405 2531 ~ Austin Ekeler RB LAC @KAN 164 10.25 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NYG 199 1244 > David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 236 1475 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 249 1556 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 215 13.44 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 182 11.38 * Jared Cook TE OAK @CIN 153 9.56 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vPHI 203 1269 * George Kittle TE SFO vSEA 203 1269 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v LAC 153 9.56 * Justin Tucker K BAL v TAM 180 11.25 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v DET 186 11.63 * New York Jets D/STNYJ v HOU 182 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 504 31.50 Kirk Cousins QB MIN VvMIA 500 31.25
Marr Ing'\zllran?( Eg :\II\I(IJDR @S:LR 132 1515-97)‘51 Giovani Bernard RB CIN v OAK 70 4.38

arlon Mac| \ . Dion Lewis RB TEN @NYG 125 7.81
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vHOU 80 5.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @ATL 126 7.88
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v OAK 162 10.13 A.J. Green WR CIN v OAK 114 7.13
Josh Gordon WR NWE @PIT 112 7.00 Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvLAC 90 5.63
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 540 3375 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @KAN 513 32.06 *
Tevin _Coleman RB ATL VARI 193 12.06 * Nick Chubb RB CLE @DEN 222 13.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vOAK 245 1531 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC vWAS 106 6.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v MIA 190 11.88 * Corey Davis WR TEN @NYG 132 8.25 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @LAR 128 800 * T Y Hilton WR IND vDAL 195 12,19 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 140 875 * Allen Robinson WR CHI VvGNB 101 631 *
Robbie Gould K SFO v SEA 162 10.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/ST PIT v NWE 180 1125 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI v GNB 287 17.94 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vTAM 92 5.75 Lamar Jackson QB BAL VTAM 270 16.88
Jordan Howard RB CHI v GNB 173 10.81 Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 164 10.25
Danny Amendola WR MIA  @MIN 71 444 Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 157 9.81
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v CLE 161 10.06 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTEN 212 13.25
Matt Prater K DET @BUF 139  8.69 Golden Tate WR PHI @LAR 122 7.63
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v TAM 223 13.94 Denver Broncos D/STDEN v CLE 168 10.50
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 531 3319 * Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAR 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @IND 346 21.63 * Josh Adams RB PHI @LAR 74  4.63 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NYJ 184 11.50 * Gus Edwards RB BAL VvTAM 105 6.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vPHI 194 1213 ~* DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NYJ 267 16.69 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @BUF 151 944 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v NWE 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 95 594 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 194 12.13 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NYJ 188 11.75 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 141 8.81 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @SFO 167 10.44 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NYJ 173 10.81 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vDAL 583 36.44 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvGNB 463 28.94
Peyton Barber RB TAM @BAL 131 819 James Conner RB PIT vNWE 204 18.38
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 301 1881 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @BUF 132 825
Spencer Ware RB KAN vLAC 66 413 Courtland Sutton WR DEN vCLE 87 5.44
Adam Humphries WR TAM @BAL 107 6.69 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @CHI 83 519
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VARI 153 9.56 Trey Burton TE CHI vGNB 94 5.88
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 631 3944 > Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NWE 626 39.13 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vTEN 423 2644 ¢ Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO 223 13.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v GNB 245 1531 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN v MIA 142 8.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @IND 173 1081 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE 264 16.50 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VARI 278 1738 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vLAC 300 1875 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vVvLAC 219 13.69 * i *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vDAL 134 838 * E;Z: g[ﬁ:r::op -IEE EI'NE?\I \éDIID\JAYLG 123 1232 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v LAC 210 13.13 * Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @CHI 147 9.19 *
Eli lManning QB NYG VvTEN 426 26.63 Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 495 30.94
:;aLahJCLowell Eg g\L(IJE V@ HD(ELKI 1‘11‘21 g-flig Kenyan Drake RB MIA @MIN 198 12.38

uke Johnson . LeSean McCo RB BUF vDET 110 6.88
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @JAC 202 12.63 Latavius Murrzi/y RB MIN vMIA 118 7.38
D.J. Moore WR CAR vNOR 111 6.94 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BAL 134 8.38
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Playoff Week 2 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @IND 122 7.63
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson

Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 484 3025 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @PHI 582 36.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @OAK 229 1431 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvPIT 354 2213 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @MIA 153 956 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v ATL 410 25.63 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 262 16.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v BUF 152 950 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v KAN 176 1100 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE VCIN 171 1069 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @MIA 120 7.50 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 254 15.88 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF 142 888 * Brett Maher K DAL vTAM 147 919 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @DET 200 1250 * Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR @ARI 203 12.69 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @LAC 66 4.13 Matt Breida RB SFO v CHI 176 11.00
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @MIA 82 513 James White RB NWE vBUF 257 16.06
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v HOU 105 6.56 Chris Godwin WR TAM @DAL 143 8.94
Marvin Jones WR DET v MIN 84 525 Dante Pettis WR SFO v CHI 85 531
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @IND 168 10.50 Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 69 4.31
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v BUF 177 11.06 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @PHI 100 6.25
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Norris

Russell Wilson QB SEA vKAN 504 3150 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @SEA 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 405 2531 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC vBAL 164 10.25 *
Derrick Henry RB  TEN vWAS 199 1244 ~ David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 236 14.75 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NYJ 249 1556 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vPIT 215 13.44 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vBAL 182 11.38 * Jared Cook TE OAK vDEN 153 9.56 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 203 1269 * George Kittle TE SFO vCHI 203 1269 *
Daniel Carlson K OAK v DEN 99 6.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 180 11.25 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN v WAS 177 11.06 * New York Jets D/STNYJ v GNB 182 11.38 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 566 35.38 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @DET 500 31.25

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @ARI 80 5.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CLE 70 4.38
Mark Ingram RB NOR vPIT 143 8.94 Dion Lewis RB TEN vWAS 125 7.81
Marlon Mack RB IND vNYG 188 1175 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI VLAR 126 7.88
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @NOR 89 556 A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 114 7.13
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @CLE 162 10.13 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @SEA 90 5.63
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NYJ 5403375 7 Philip Rivers QB LAC vBAL 513 3206 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 193 12.06 Nick Chubb RB CLE VvCIN 222 13.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 245 1531 * Leonard Fournette ~ RB  JAC @MIA 106 6.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 190 11.88 * Corey Davis WR TEN vWAS 132 825 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v HOU 128 8.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvNYG 195 12.19 *
Mike Williams WR LAC vBAL 140 875 ¥ Allen Robinson WR CHI @SFO 101 631 *
Robbie Gould K SFO v CHI 162 10.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR Vv PIT 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @NOR 180 11.25 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @SFO 287 1794 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @LAC 92 575 Lamar Jackson QB BAL @LAC 270 16.88
Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 173 10.81 Aaron Jones RB GNB @NYJ 164 10.25
Danny Amendola WR MIA  vJAC 71 444 Sony Michel RB NWE vBUF 157 9.81
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @OAK 161 10.06 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @IND 212 13.25
Matt Prater K DET vMIN 139  8.69 Golden Tate WR PHI vHOU 122 7.63
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @LAC 223 1394 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 168 10.50
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose

Drew Brees QB NOR vPIT 531 3319 * Carson Wentz QB PHI vHOU 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvTAM 346 21.63 * Josh Adams RB PHI v HOU 74  4.63 *
Melvinl Gordon RB LAC VvBAL 301 18.81 * Gus Edwards RB BAL @LAC 105 6.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @ARI 194 12.13 i DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @PHI 267 1669 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CAR 153 9.56 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @NOR 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 95 5.94 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vHOU 194 12.13 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @PHI 188 11.75 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 141 881 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v KAN 167 10.44 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @PHI 173 10.81 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvNYG 583 36.44 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @SFO 463 28.94
Peyton Barber RB  TAM @DAL 131 819 James Conner RB PIT @NOR 204 18.38
Lamar Miller RB HOU @PHI 184 11.50 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vMIN 132 825
Spencer Ware RB KAN @SEA 66 4.13 Courtland Sutton WR DEN @OAK 87 5.44
Kenny Golladay WR DET v MIN 151 9.44 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB  @NYJ 83 519
Adam Humphries WR TAM @DAL 107 6.69 Trey Burton TE CHI @SFO 94 5.88
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 631 39.44 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @NOR 626 39.13 *
Saquon Barkley RB  NYG @IND 423 26.44 Chris Carson RB SEA vKAN 223 13.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @SFO 245 1531 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @DET 142 888 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vTAM 173 1081 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 264 1650 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 278 17.38 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SEA 300 18.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @SEA 219 13.69 * i *
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvNYG 134 838 * E;Z:g[ﬁ;op -|£E !rNE?\j x \Tv\;g 123 1232 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN = @SEA 210 1313 * Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @NYJ 147 919 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @IND 426 26.63 Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 495 30.94
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCIN 114 7.13 Kenyan Drake RB MIA vJAC 198 12.38
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TEN 202 12.63 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 110 6.88

D.J. Moore WR CAR vATL 111 6.94 Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 118 7.38
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 126 7.88 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @DAL 134 8.38
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Offseason Sterling Shepard WR NYG 122 7.63
DaBears - Dave Dick Last Exit - Matt Thompson
Cam Newton QB CAR 484 3025 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 582 36.38 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 229 1431 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 354 2213 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 153 956 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 410 25.63 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 262 16.38  * Julian Edelman WR NWE 152 950 *
Tyler Lockett WR  SEA 176 1100 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 171 1069 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 120 750 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 254 1588 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 142 888 * Brett Maher K DAL 147 919 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 200 1250 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 203 12,69 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL 66 4.13 Matt Breida RB SFO 176 11.00
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 82 513 James White RB NWE 257 16.06
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 105 6.56 Chris Godwin WR TAM 143 8.94
Marvin Jones WR DET 84 525 Dante Pettis WR SFO 85 5.31
Aldrick Rosas K NYG 168 10.50 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 69 4.31
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 177 11.06 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 100 6.25
Davante's Inferno - Ben Wyman O-H--1-O - Joe Notrris
Russell Wilson QB SEA 504 3150 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 764 4775 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 405 2531 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 164 10.25 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 199 1244 ~ David Johnson RB ARl 236 14.75 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 249 1556  * Michael Thomas WR NOR 215 13.44 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 182 11.38 * Jared Cook TE OAK 153 9.56 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 203 12.69 * George Kittle TE SFO 203 12.69 *
Daniel Carlson K OAK 99 619 * Justin Tucker K  BAL 180 11.25 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 177 11.06 * New York Jets D/ST NYJ 182 11.38 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 566 35.38 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 500 31.25
’\CA.J.k/-\Inderson Eg Il:l/(-\I)T? 1?12 232 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 70 4.38

ark Ingram . Dion Lewis RB TEN 125 7.81
Marlon Mack RB IND 188 11.75 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 126  7.88
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 89 556 A.J. Green WR CIN 114 7.13
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 162 10.13 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 90 5.63
Duke - Chris Velemirovich Rocket Appliances - David Veronesi
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 540 33.75 * Philip Rivers QB LAC 513 32.06 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 193 12.06 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 222 13.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 245 1531 ¢+ Leonard Fournette RB JAC 106 6.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR  MIN 190 11.88 * Corey Davis WR TEN 132 825 *
Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI 128 800 * T Y Hilton WR IND 195 1219 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 140 875 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 101 631 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 162 10.13 * Wil Lutz K NOR 170 10.63 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT 180 1125 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 287 17.94 *
Alex Collins RB  BAL 92 575 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 270 16.88
Jordan Howard RB CHI 173 10.81 Aaron Jones RB GNB 164 10.25
Danny Amendola WR MIA 71 444 Sony Michel RB NWE 157 9.81
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 161 10.06 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 212 13.25
Matt Prater K DET 139 8.69 Golden Tate WR PHI 122 7.63
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 223 1394 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 168 10.50
Hasidic Mafia - Ted Freed The Mexicutioner - Jose
Drew Brees QB NOR 531 3319 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 354 2213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 346 21.63 * Josh Adams RB PHI 74  4.63 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 301 18.81 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 105 6.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 194 1213 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 267 16.69 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 153 956 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 244 1525 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 95 594 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 194 12.13 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 188 11.75 * Greg Zuerlein K  LAR 141 881 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 167 10.44 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 173 10.81 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 583 36.44 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 463 28.94
Peyton Barber RB  TAM 131 8.19 James Conner RB PIT 294 18.38
Lamar Miller RB HOU 184 11.50 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 132  8.25
Spencer Ware RB KAN 66 413 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 87 5.44
Kenny Golladay WR DET 151 9.44 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 83 519
Adam Humphries WR TAM 107  6.69 Trey Burton TE CHI 94 5.88
Hugh Janis - Nick Karlowsky The Nacogdoches Kid - Asif Ali
Matt Ryan QB ATL 631 39.44 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 626 39.13 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 423 2644 ¢ Chris Carson RB SEA 223 13.94 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 245 1531 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 142  8.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 173 1081 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 264 1650 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 278 17.38 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 300 18.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 219 13.69 * i *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 134 838 * E;Z: g[ﬁ;r:;op -|£E !rNE?\j 123 1232 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 210 1313 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 147 919 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 426 26.63 Tom Brady QB NWE 495 30.94
Duke Johnson RB CLE 114 7.13 Kenyan Drake RB MIA 198 12.38
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS 202 12.63 LeSean McCoy RB BUF 110 6.88
D.J. Moore WR CAR 111 6.94 Latavius Murray RB MIN 118 7.38
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 126 7.88 DeSean Jackson WR TAM 134 8.38
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Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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